		On View (PC Arres		Capias Regi ipias Arrest)				JUVENIU Refu		NO X	
Arresting Agency OR:	Arresting Agency Na	eriodica como dicinio a monte de designa de designa de designa de designa de designa de designa de de designa d				Arresting A	gency Case/As	rest Number	OBTS Numb	G.L.	
FL0050700							2024-00104366 0501-469656 ge/Tipe 7275 Jali Booking Number Booking Agency ORI				
	E (SID) Number FSI Number DOC Number Inaccipant Dail Da						7.7 <b>S</b> 138	Booking Numbe	er B	coking Agency OR!	
				21.	21 5/4 200 of Offense	.hu	20	24-0000	C28V		
Location of Arrest (include Name	e of Business)	var et det aparaga ante anapetantiperan et e la caria.	City	Locat	ion of Offense	(Busines) Na	ma, Address			îty)	
ichabods US1/EAST MELBOURN	VE AVE MELR	OURNE 32901		1 10	HABODS 10 FRONT			2901			
Offense Date OR Date Range	Arrest Oa	and a series of the contract o	terrepating analysis are represented in	se (Check as mar	deservation of the reservation of	and a supplemental and the supplemental and	enterológico de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compa	ence Confiscate	ed (Check as m	any as apply)	
05/06/2024 05/06	12024 05/06	5/2024 20·0	1 <b>9</b> Mis	demeanor X	Traffic						
en en element en	en en eksternisk state franklike en han en sters op state franklike en eksternisk skrive en bester en bester b Operatiet in de state franklike en bester en bester op de franklike en bester en bester en bester en bester be	kalanin etaikin mineti oli oli oli oli oli oli oli oli oli ol	Name (M)	nance and an anti-company of the company of the com	and Type		and the second s	of Birth	antaga dan dan basar kalandar ka		
Name (Last, Suffix)	Name (Fi		and the second		wing (Alton		and the second			icket Number	
SMITH	GAVIN Extrajectly	X.,	BRYC		on our organism of the state of	- and a supplier of the suppli	. <b>O</b> 2 Lye Calor	2/06/1981	a marca erra renaleza a militara	48001/1	
	<b>)</b> (2)	4		Height	Weight	1	: As coloi		Hair Eglor		
المتعارف والمتعارض المتعارض والمتعارض والمتعارض والمتعارض والمتعارض والمتعارض والمتعارض والمتعارض والمتعارض والمتعارض	Non Hispan	ran in the recommendate the translation of the second state of the property of	Land the second of the second	5' 10"	178		Brown	g an habit makilan mediniya ya ngerganaan a	Blond	an an an a' baryan iyo qaqabaaqaayaa (bishaa ayaalaan ayaayaa ayaaqabiyaqa	
Scars, Marks, Tattoos, Unique Pi	nysical features (Loc	ation, Type, Descrip	otron)								
Lacai Address (Street, Apt. Numi	isininganakan kanan menangan menangan menangan menangan menangan menangan menangan menangan menangan menangan Pagan 18	aren na kirjanakiya akalaatira na kirjanyen aren na na	City, State	rangementation in the second s	e educamento escapi sus a justica paramenta en just	Proposition	Grekate area cis	del Primary	fanorinaa		
		ri opara	m. At most pp/	,		The same of the sa		1		ngoss	
133 RIVERVIEW DR Permanent Address (Street, Apt.	naninamananan arinamina winaminan aranan	runoum-rominojosi-repundosiad-mirrom-reporterou	ingeneralisasi Elegis – element	nganing transportation of the second	menteratus comente de districto de descripcio de la comencia del la comencia de la comencia del la comencia de la comencia del la comencia de la comencia de	Ob mar 2	intide area co	Engl		ina internatura (com tripporare germaniaegostango	
	. 4.	: 44 SPERMETTING	City, State	, esp		Luciani, Abe	oursalas area co				
133 RIVERVIEW DR M	a reconstruction consiste and executive a	er en er en en ektron ektron ektron et en	enterente de la comprese de la comp Altri de la comprese della co	e di describitare di casa diploma della dell'altra di casa, i 1990 : Se	omenical trapport procedures to the tr	and the control of th		Fair	elija aliki aliki alikuwanga nga majay matamika magaan, iki maja milikuma kama kapung maga na jama ja mi		
Business Address (Name, Street)	or school it livenile	P	City. State	, kip		prone/Type	(include area co	oe:  Still	Build		
negro accominante a un como con como con como con como con con con con con con con con con co	tergetein annable in second is produced to the second in t	ingodoje stej enorgina i koje me enimoraje se o	and the second second	, commence and continued			randrago, a termento o quagna a	Medi	der dade in en	tinto a cristila e la figura sinte en elektros il tradicato incorpio e ese espera	
Driver's License State / Number	/Type	Social Security Nu	mper*	INS Number	Place of 9	irth		Citizensh	úβ		
FL/S530282810460/E	territaria de la Companya de la como de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de			i de la contraction de la cont	United					America (US	
Residence Type:		Mark A	ar <b>tna</b> t Apply ()	(, N, Unk)		ž.		ling (Y, N, Unk)		rugs <u>U</u>	
City X County Fier	rida Out of Sti	aie Home	eiess <u>N</u> Se	x Ottender N	Gang Attiliati	00	Alcohel	U Computi	er/Handheld D	evice <u>U</u>	
PARENT Driver's License State / I	Number / Type	PARENT Social Sec	admuN ytu:	Juvenile Civil Cit	ation Not Refer	rred Explanat	ìoh	luvenile	Facility	e en tradescente a medica a mediga te medica con a de la de acceptante.	
		acon.									
general en	*Collection of suclai sec	curity ruscitaris from 2	en arrested indi	Adustis to verify (	initity and may monocomous	be strained with	organisation of the confidence	connect agencia	inimaning parameter (new activity cana). Fili makananing parameter (new activity)	rango de la composition de la composit La composition de la	
PC X Capias Warii	ant Additio	nat Charge	Date Issue	is estimate tanta international internationa	menter of the color service and service	Welt	VII. Don	testic Violence	Order o	f Arrest	
Charge Description			inantain <del>a di</del> ninarataina nininarana anin'i	Counts F.S.	X Statute/	Ordinance N	umbe( Rec)	assite:	manadiservanement on senses entre	annos reconsecuences provinces and a service services and a service service service service services and a service service service service services and a service service service services and a service service service services and a service service service service services and a service service service services and a service service service service services and a service serv	
Dattani Yanah ar Ctri				1 Ord.	784.03		10 10 10				
Battery - Touch or Stri	Drug Type	erandakirja derija deri artika izan erandakiri. Pr		Amount / Unit	104.00	Sond Amou	nt.	Warrant	/ Citation / Co.	urt Number	
						O'Colonia Colonia Colo	New		, ,		
	Paragonia e de la companio del la companio de la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio del la companio de la companio de la companio del la companio			acentral contraction and a contraction of the contr	radii: ;;idocenjanjanovance;iano;	<u> \$.;600.0</u>	ianamentorida partimentoria Nationalista (notae partimento esperante				
	ifies and swears that he				ses believe stat:						
		21 4047	AAA				Specifically inc	hide facts cons	tituting cause t	or arrest)	
The undersigned cerd On the <u>6th</u> day of <u>Ma</u>	<u>y , 2024</u>										
	<u>y . 2024</u>										
	y , 2024										
	y . 2024	en de la companya de	prtial Virtim i	reconstant	consultantian de la consultantia d	and the second section of the second	ession acceptance in the secretary acceptance acceptanc	englistança de la circa de la contrata persona de la contrata del la contrata de la contrata del la contrata de	angles with the second second second second second		
On the 6th day of ma		icanacioni mantenanti con resenta contributado de la contributado de l	Aginatikasing dan merinang menangkan menangkan	Normation locks		NO		engisimma antikanismo anangangsisis Samanismo antikanismo antikanismo Samanismo antikanismo antikanism	rije jo: a tota; bi	naci fin'ny avonanana nakahana nakahana nakahana nakahana nakahana nakahana nakahana nakahana nakahana nakahan Sanan nakahana nakah	
On the 6th day of mail		einbursement of Inse	Aginatikasing dan merinang menangkan menangkan	in provident in international and the contract of the contract		per hr and/	or mies	40	nile for a total of	nagi taran makan mak Taran makan ma	
On the 6th day of mail	27, Thereby regimes co	einbursement of Inse	stigative costs c	in provident in international and the contract of the contract		per hr and/		E pero	ES consission of the consission of the consistency of the consission of the consistency of the consis		
On the 6th day of mail in accordance with £3.5.938. Affiliavit Al Mandatory App	.27, Hersby request ra ttached: Yes •earance	contrasement of leve	stigative costs c	in provident in international and the contract of the contract		per hr and/		X Charg	ES consission of the consission of the consistency of the consission of the consistency of the consis		
On the 6th day of mail in accordance with E.S.S. 938 Affidavit Ai	.27, Hersby request ra ttached: Yes •earance	contrasement of leve	stigative toots : nd Address)			per hr and/	r: Nairtise	X Charge Olvision	ES consission of the second of		
on the 6th day of mail in accordance with F.3.5.938. Affiliabit Ai  Mandatory App in Court	.27, Hereby request of stached: Yes earance	embursement of Inse No Location (Court an Date: Month	stigative costs ( nd Address)	orsisting of	hes @ \$	per hr and/ Continue for Year O TUNDERSTI	r: Norrithe Time	A Charg	AM AM AN AN TO APPEAR	PM BEORETHE COURT	
on the 6th day of mail in accordance with F.S.S. 938. Affiliabil Ail Mandatory App in Court FAGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME A AS REQUIRED BY:	.27, Hereby request re ttached: Yes ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Embursement of Irvs No Location (Court an Date: Month O TO ANSWER THE ON R, THAT I MAY SE HE	stigative costs (  od Address)  SSENSE CHARGE LO IN CONTENE	opsisting of	hes @ \$	per hr and/ Continue for Year O TUNDERST/	Time	A Charg	AM AN TO APPEAR I SHALL BE ISSUE	PM EFFORETHECOURT D.	
on the 6th day of mail in accordance with F.3.5.938. Affiliabit Ai  Mandatory App in Court	.27, Hereby request re ttached: Yes ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	embursement of Inse No Location (Court an Date: Month	stigative costs (  od Address)  SSENSE CHARGE LO IN CONTENE	opsisting of	hes @ \$	per hr and/ Continue for Year O TUNDERSTI	Time	A Charg	AM AM AN AN TO APPEAR	PM BEORETHE COURT	
on the 6th day of mail in accordance with F.S.S. 938. Affiliabil Ail Mandatory App in Court FAGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME A AS REQUIRED BY:	.27, Hereby request re ttached: Yes ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Embursement of Irvs No Location (Court an Date: Month O TO ANSWER THE ON R, THAT I MAY SE HE	stigative costs (  od Address)  SSENSE CHARGE LO IN CONTENE	opsisting of	hes @ \$	per hr and/ Continue for Year O TUNDERST/	Time	A Charg	AM AN TO APPEAR I SHALL BE ISSUE	PM EFFORETHECOURT D.	
On the 6th day of mail  In accordance with E.S.S. 938.  Affidavit Al  Mandatory App in Court  FAGRET TO APPEAR AT THE TIME A AS REQUIRED BY Signature of Defendant / Juvenile  Hold for Other Agency	.27, Hereby request re ttached: Yes ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Embursement of Irvs No Location (Court an Date: Month O TO ANSWER THE ON R, THAT I MAY SE HE	stigative costs (  od Address)  SSENSE CHARGE LO IN CONTENE	orgisting of	hes @ \$	per hr and/ Continue for Year  Juniters 12 A MARKEST A Release to:	Time	A Charg	AM AN TO APPEAR I SHALL BE ISSUE	PM EFFORETHECOURT D.	
On the 6th day of mail  In accordance with E.S.S. 938.  Affidant A  Mandatory App in Court  FAGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME &  AS REQUIRED BY  Signature of Defendant / Juvenile	.27, Hereby request re ttached: Yes ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Location (Court and Date: Months of Date: Mont	stigative costs of Address)  SPENSE CHARGE TO IN CONTERN SHIP'S Parent/C.	ordisting of	AVE SUBSCRIBES	per hr and/ Continue for  Year  Year  Ny America  Release to:  Do Not Bon	Time Time NO THAT SHOU NA A TAKE INTO (Name) d Out Reason	Oldsion	AM AM AIL TO APPEAR SHALL RE ISSUE Date	PM EFFORETHECOURT D.	
In accordance with F.3.5.938.  Affiliabil Al  Mandatory App in Court  FAGRETO APPEAR AT THE TIME A AS REQUIRED BY  Signature of Defendant / Juvenila  Hold for Other Agency  Name:	.27, Hereby request of stached: Yes	Embursement of Irvs No Location (Court an Date: Month O TO ANSWER THE ON R, THAT I MAY SE HE	stigative costs of Address)  SPENSE CHARGE TO IN CONTERN SHIP'S Parent/C.	ordisting of	hes @ \$	per in and Continue for Year	Time Time RND THAT SHOU RE A TAKE INTO (Name) d Out Reason	Oldsion:  Oldsion:  Division:  Division:  Division:  Division:	AM AM AIL TO APPEAR SHALL RE ISSUE Date	PM  BEFORE THE COURT  CO.  Time	
on the 6th day of mail in accordance with E.S.S. 938. Afficiavit A: Mandatory App in Court HAGREL TO APPEAR AT THE TIME A AS REQUIRED BY Signature of Defendant / Juvenille Hold for Other Agency Name:	.27, Hereby request of stached: Yes	No No North Market No	stigative costs of Address)  SPENSE CHARGE TO IN CONTERN SHIP'S Parent/C.	ordisting of	Day  Day  Day  502	year Year Year Year Tunnorsyr Tay Aress ( Release to: Do Not Son	Time RND THAT SHOU RE A TAKE INTO (Name)  d Out Reason  Officer's/Comp	Oldsion:  Oldsion:  Division:  Division:  Division:  Division:	AM AM AIL TO APPEAR SHALL RE ISSUE Date	PM  BEFORE THE COURT  CO.  Time	
In accordance with F.3.5.938.  Affiliabil Al  Mandatory App in Court  FAGRETO APPEAR AT THE TIME A AS REQUIRED BY  Signature of Defendant / Juvenila  Hold for Other Agency  Name:	27, Thereby regisses on stached: Yes searance to the proceedings from the process of the process	Location (Court and Date: Months of Date: Mont	stigative costs of Address)  SPENSE CHARGE TO IN CONTERN SHIP'S Parent/C.	ordisting of	Day  Day  Day  502	per in and Continue for Year	Time RND THAT SHOU RE A TAKE INTO (Name)  d Out Reason  Officer's/Comp	Olvision :  Di will full of the court of the	AN AN TO APPEAR SHALL RE ISSUE Date lor 1st Appear e (Printed)	PM  BEFORE THE COURT  D.  Time  ance (Adults Only)	

AGENCY NAME: CITY OF M	ELBOURNE POLICE			BREVAR	D COUNTY, FLO	ORIDA	Arresting Agen	cy Case Number
Continuation Page 2 of 4	i.		********			······································	2024-00	104366
Defendant / Juvenile Name (Last, Suffix) SMITH	Defendant / Juvenile Name (Fin	st)	Defendan BRY		Name (Middle)		oan	'S Number
Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middi		Race		Sex		Date of B	irth/Age	Juvenile (Y or N)
Arrested At Large Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middl	······································	Race		Sex	andra de de la composição	Date of B	irth/Age	Juvenile (Y or N)
Arrested At Large (	ited Felony Misde	sweavot			······································			
PC_X Caplas Warrant	Additional Charge	Date Issued	. 1 v	Tea	Writt Aff	<del></del>	c Violence	Order of Arrest
Charge Description  VOP * 90Z		Count 1	F.S. X		Ordinance Number e	Reclassifi	er	
Drug Activity	Drug Type	Amol	int / Unit	948.00 Bond Amo	ount )	Warrant	/ Citation / Cour	t Number
PC Capias Warrant	Additional Charge	Date Issued		1	Writt Aff.		c Violence	Order of Arrest
Charge Description		Count	ts F.S	Statute / 1	L Ordinance Number			
Drug Activity	Drug Type	Amou	unt / Unit	Band Ama	ount	Warrant	/ Citation / Cour	t Number
PC Capias Warrant	Additional Charge	Date Issued		<u> </u>	Writt Aff.	Domesti	c Violence	Order of Arrest
Charge Description		Coun	F.S Ord	Statute / (	Ordinance Number	Reclassin		
Drug Activity	Drug Type	Amou	int / Unit	Bond Amo	ount	Warrant	/ Citation / Cour	t Number
Year Make Mode	VIN		Tag / Tag	State	Primar	Calor	Sec	ondary Color
* If Applicable, provide information related to the vehicle involved in the crime.								
On 5/6/2024 around 2005 hours I, Officer Hamilton #5027 responded to 2210 Front St (Ichabods) in reference to a physical altercation inside the establishment.								
Upon arrival, I spoke to Thora Snow (victim) who stated there were two males inside of the restaurant causing a disturbance; Snow stated they ran out the back door and she was following them due to one of the males (later identified as Gavin Smith) had punched her in her left eye with a closed fist and she wished to pursue charges. While on the phone with Snow, she stated the male that punched her had								
taken his shirt off and he was attempting to jump off the bridge at E Melbourne Ave/US1. While on the phone with her, multiple Police units flooded the area and took Smith into custody without further								nile on the further
incident. Smith was also apprehended without wearing his t-shirt. It should be known that during this whole incident, Snow followed Smith the entire way from Ichabods to the bridge (E Melbourne Ave/US1) where he was apprehended without losing sight of them. A battery affidavit was obtained along with a sworn statement from Snow.								
While transporting Smith to the Brevard County Jail, he spontaneously uttered that he "Was the only one that had the balls to do it".								
FCIC/NCIC check showed Gavin Smith is currently on felony probation. Gavin Smith is currently on probation reference case number #N81649 and his probation Officer is Beth Guinn. On 5/6/2024 at 2009 hours, Gavin Smith committed a new criminal offense to wit: F.S.S 843.01 (Simple Battery). The new criminal law violation is contrary to the defendant's terms that he will remain at liberty without violating the law.								
Officer's/Complaintant's Signature		ID#	Officar's /	Complaine	int's Name (Printed			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		5027		Hami		1		

	ENCY NAME: CI		BOURNE POLICE			*	BREVAR	D COUNTY, FLOR	RIDA	Arresting Agency Case Number	
Def	endant / Juvenile Name (I		Defendant / Juvenile Name (	(First)		Defendant BRY		Name (Middle)		08TS Number	
****				12				in the same			=
	PC Caplas Charge Description	Warrant	Additional Charge	Date Issue	Counts	I	Statuta /	Writt Aff Ordinance Number	Reclassifi	c Violence Order of Arrest	
	2.13.8c 2.53. (p.10.)					F.S		· ·			
	Drug Activity	·	Drug Type		Amount /	1	Bond Amo	unt	Warrant	/ Citation / Court Number	
***	PC Capias	Warrant :	Additional Charge	Date Issue	d	***************************************	I	Writt Aff.	Domesti	c Violence Order of Arrest	=
	Charge Description	1			Counts	F.S.	Statute /	Ordinance Number	Reclassifi		
		. !				Ord.					
	Drug Activity		Drug Type	<del></del>	Amount /	1	Bond Amo	punt	Warrant	/ Citation / Court Number	
	PC Capias	Warrant '	Additional Charge	Date Issue	·d		<u> </u>	Writt Aff.	Domesti	c Violence Order of Arrest	
	Charge Description	}	A Second Section 1995 60 199 50 Withhelman		T	F.S.	Statute / I	Ordinance Number	Reclassifi		
		•	1			Ord.	Ì			•	
	Drug Activity		Drug Type		Amount /	<u></u>	Bond Amo		Warrant	/ Citation / Court Number	
G	iavin was ultir	nately tra	nsferred to the c	ustody	of the	Breva	ird Co	unty Jail wi	thout	incident.	
		,									
		ş.			,						
		F									
		ŧ									
							•				
		1									
					,						
		,									
		1			*						
					*						
		i.	*								
		1									
		, 19 10									
							•				
		1									
		1					•				
		, !									
		4									
04				lie.		law: :-					
Utti	cer's/Complaintant's Sign	arure		5027	,	Kyle Kyle	Complainta Hami	nt's Name (Printed) Iton			

AGENCY NAME: CITY OF MELBOURNE POLICE VICTIM INFORMATION PAGE	BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA Arresting Agency Case Number 2024-00104366
Defendant / Juvenile Name (Last, Suffix)  SMITH  Defendant / Juvenile Name (First)  GAVIN	Defendant / Juvenile Name (Middle)  BRYCE  OBTS Number
SIVILIA GAVIN	DRICE
Victim was notified of their Marsy's Law rights - X YESNO	Victim requests their personal information remain confidential - X YESNO
Victim Type Business Individual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Business Name	Victim Relationship to Offender
X Individual SNOW, THORA LILLIAN	
Victim Address	Business Point of Contact Name and Number
Contact Number / Type (include area code)	Victim Email Address
i i	
Victim was notified of their Marsy's Law rights - YESNO	Victim requests their personal information remain confidential · YES NO
Victim Type Business Individual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Business Name	Victim Relationship to Offender
individual	
Victim Address	Business Point of Contact Name and Number
Contact Number / Type (include area code)	Victim Email Address
3	
20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
Victim was notified of their Marsy's Law rights - YES NO   Victim Type   Business   Individual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Business Name	Victim requests their personal information remain confidential - YES NO Victim Relationship to Offender
	victim Relationship to Orientel
Individual Victim Address	David Bullet of Alexandria and Marie Land
Victim Address	Business Point of Contact Name and Number
A CONTRACTOR OF THE POST OF TH	
Contact Number / Typė (Include area code)	Victim Email Address
Victim was notified of their Marsy's Law rightsYESNO	Victim requests their personal information remain confidential YESNO
Victim Type Business Individual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Business Name individual	Victim Relationship to Offender
Victim Address	Business Point of Contact Name and Number
Contact Number / Type (include area code)	Victim Email Address
Victim was notified of their Marsy's Law rightsYESNO	Victim requests their personal information remain confidential - YES NO
Victim Type Business Individual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Business Name	Victim Relationship to Offender
Individual ,	
Victim Address	Business Point of Contact Name and Number
Contact Number / Type (include area code)	Victim Email Address
Victim was notified of their Marsy's taw rights - YES NO	Victim requests their personal information remain confidential - YES NO
Victim Type Business Individual Name (Last, First, Middle) or Business Name	Victim Relationship to Offender
Individual	
Victim Address	Business Point of Contact Name and Number
Contact Number / Type (include area code)	Victim Email Address
Officer's/Complaintant's Signature ID#	Officer's/Complaintant's Name (Printed)
5027	Kyle Hamilton